

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Recognized By NCTE Accredited by NAAC (2014) Estd: 1992



Criterion - VI: Governance, Leadership and Management

6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

6.3.2.1: Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend seminar/ conferences/ workshops and towards membership fees of professional bodies during the last five years

• E- copy of Letters indicating financial assistance to Teachers

Memo No.

Date 4/9/2021

Money Receipt

Received Rs. 3000/ from College of Education, Nagaon to attend Seminar/Workshop/Conferences on Impact: q. lovid 19 and Alli Inde q. leacher organized by Charai bahi College, Marigaon to be held on 51912021

Principal
College of Education
Negron (Assam)

Johnani dan Vice Principal College of Education, Nagaon

2

Memo No.

Date 21/9/2019

Money Receipt

Received Rs. 5.0.00.1— from College of Education, Nagaon to attend Seminar/Workshop/Conferences on Qualifative Research in Education organized by School q. Education, L. U. brujhal to be held on 23 hd. -25 th Sept. 2019.

Resident

Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)

Memo No.

Date 29. 10. 2022

Money Receipt

Received Rs. 2000. I from College of Education, Nagaon to attend Seminar/Workshop/Conferences on Notella East Research Scholar Conchrorganized by University of Science Clach vology Maghabato be held on 31st act 2022

Principal
Cellege of Education
Negaon (Assam)

Monsumi Dutta Asst. Professor, M.Ed Collège & Education Nagaon, Assam

Memo No.

Date 23/12/2019

Money Receipt

Received Rs. 50001 from College of Education, Nagaon to attend

Seminar/Workshop/Conferences on And organized

by Creating Eyel, Nepal to be held on 27.th-29.th. Dec. 2019

Principal
College of Education
Negmon (Assam)

Milhun Das Asst. Praf B. Ed College q Education Nagaron Assam

Memo No.

Date 3877/23

Money Receipt

Received Rs. 5000 f. from College of Education, Nagaon to attend

Seminar/Workshop/Conferences on Bharat. Centric Research in S. Scorganized

by Deptt. 2. Education Central Chivering to be held on 3rd-4th August 2023

Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)

Dr. Sewali Borah Associate Professor, Education College of Education, Nagron

Memo No.

Date 28th, Aug, 2021

Money Receipt

Received Rs. 5.0.0.0.1 from College of Education, Nagaon to attend Seminar/Workshop/Conferences on Recent: Triends in Academic Researchorganized by CIIR, NOIDA to be held on 30th 31xt August 2021

College of Education Negson (Assam)

Surajit-Nath Asst. Prof. B. Ed. College g Education Nagaon Assam.